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	Platz


	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	Spiele
	Tore
	dav.

7m
	Schnitt

gesamt
	Schnitt

o. 7m

	1
	Krause
	Max
	TSG Bretnig-Hauswalde
	12
	165
	13
	   13,75
	    12,67

	2
	Vetter
	Tillmann
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	8
	84
	
	10,50
	    10,50

	3
	Küster
	Eric
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	11
	83
	3
	7,77
	7,27

	4
	Herms
	Colin
	SG Pulsnitz/Oberlichtenau
	11
	77
	12
	    7,00
	5,91

	5
	Schäfer
	Dan
	TSG Bretnig-Hauswalde
	12
	70
	3
	    5,83
	5,38

	6
	Thieme
	Felix
	SG Pulsnitz/Oberlichtenau
	11
	64
	3
	5,82
	5,55

	7
	Geyer
	Niklas
	Radeberger SV
	12
	58
	7
	4,83
	4,25

	8
	Liebold
	Danny
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	10
	53
	2
	5,30
	5,10

	9
	Müller
	Tilmann
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	12
	53
	11
	4,42
	3,50

	10
	Grundmann
	Louie
	SG Pulsnitz/Oberlichtenau
	12
	49
	4
	4,08
	3,75

	11
	Weißbach
	Sebastian
	SG Pulsnitz/Oberlichtenau
	9
	46
	2
	5,11
	4,89

	12
	Ludwig
	Arno
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	12
	44
	2
	3,67
	3,50

	13
	Höher
	Julian
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	11
	41
	
	3,73
	3,73

	14
	Kuschka
	Franz
	Radeberger SV
	12
	39
	5
	3,25
	2,83

	15
	Zemski
	Nils
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	11
	37
	5
	3,36
	2,91

	16
	Drabant
	Florian
	SG Pulsnitz/Oberlichtenau
	10
	31
	
	3,10
	3,10

	17
	Rohrmann
	Armin
	Radeberger SV
	9
	29
	5
	    3,22
	2,67

	18
	Wendisch
	Cedric
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	11
	27
	3
	2,46
	2,18

	19
	Grafe
	Oliver
	TSG Bretnig-Hauswalde
	11
	23
	
	2,09
	    2,09

	20
	Schulze
	Edmont
	Radeberger SV
	9
	20
	3
	2,22
	    1,89

	21
	Richter
	Clemens
	Radeberger SV
	3
	18
	2
	6,00
	5,33

	22
	Johne
	Franz
	SG Pulsnitz/Oberlichtenau
	7
	18
	
	2,57
	2,57

	23
	Plüschke
	Leopold
	VfB 1999 Bischofswerda
	2
	17
	2
	8,50
	7,50

	24
	Lindner
	Moritz
	Radeberger SV
	9
	14
	1
	1,56
	    1,44

	25
	Hofer
	Paul-Lukas
	TSG Bretnig-Hauswalde
	11
	14
	
	1,27
	1,27


